NERMEEMEIZRERIE

TravelSKky| TravelSky Technology Limited

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

Oct. 2012

Oct. 2011

Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines

Variance

Jan. - Oct. 2012

Jan. - 0Oct. 2011

Variance

1,403,142

1,053,323

33.21%

13,442,924

International | 3,168,846 3,097,682 2.30% 32,244,924 28,936,948 11.43%
Domestic | 25,910,048 | 24,302,134 | 6.62% 245,176,649 227,980,395 7.54%
Total | 29,078,894 | 27,399,816 | 6.13% 277,421,573 256,917,343 7.98%

10,519,833

27.79%




