

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

	Oct. 2012	Oct. 2011	Variance	Jan. – Oct. 2012	Jan. – Oct. 2011	Variance
Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines						
International	3,168,846	3,097,682	2.30%	32,244,924	28,936,948	11.43%
Domestic	25,910,048	24,302,134	6.62%	245,176,649	227,980,395	7.54%
Total	29,078,894	27,399,816	6.13%	277,421,573	256,917,343	7.98%
	1,403,142	1,053,323	33.21%	13,442,924	10,519,833	27.79%